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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

SINGLE LEVEL 2,127 SF UPDATED 2+CONV.
DEN+3 BTH+A/C+3 SXS PRK

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

2+2.5
330 S REEVES DR, UNIT 101

$1,159,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

PROBATE! Large, 2,127 Sq. Ft. Condominium is a Single 
Level Unit with 2 Bedrooms plus a Convertible Den/
Office which could be a small Third Bedroom. There are 3 
Bathrooms and a Large Master Bedroom Suite complete with 
3 Walk-in Closets and a Custom Bathroom. High Coffered 
Ceilings throught-out the unit, a Formal Dining Room, a 
Breakfast Room, a Kitchen with Stainless Steel Appliances, 
a Laundry Room and an Exceptionally Large Private Patio 
for entertaining.

SS Appls,Refrg,Stv,Ovns,DW,GD, MWV,AC,FA

Open NEW11-2 632

MLS#15-918009

SPACIOUS BOUTIQUE CONDO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Barnao/O'Reilly 310.980.5304

4+3.5
155 S ELM DR #101

$1,399,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Boutique condo building just a stone's throw from Beverly 
Vista School. 2-story front facing unit w/an abundance of 
natural light. Step down oversized liv room w/2 seating areas 
& exceptional scale. FDR sits separately off well-equipped 
galley kitchen w/newer stainless steel appliances including 
washer & dryer. Large master suite w/his & hers closets & 
extra storage. There are two nice sized bedrooms & shared 
bath on same level. Downstairs level has a very large 
bedroom, full bath & bonus room.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Washer,Dryer,Elev

Open NEW11-2 632G2

MLS#15-913625

FABULOUS DESIGNER BEVERLY HILLS 
TOWNHOUSE

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Ronnie Kassorla 310-666-2334

3+3
9321 BURTON WAY #B

$1,450,000 3sty-UNKNOWN

Elegant and sophisticated town home steps from all Beverly 
Hills has to offer. Just completed by well known interior 
designer.  This glamorous home is light and bright. It has 3 
spacious bedrooms each with it's own bathroom..There is a 
formal dining room and a sensational yard to combine the 
convenience of a condo and the joys of a home. There is a 
fabulous granite kitchen with glass mosaics & stainless steel 
appliances. There are new spectacular light fixtures, wide 
planked hardwood wood floors

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-904141

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH TOTALLY REDONE. 
BRING YOUR CLIENTS!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Arleen Ruby 310-780-0111

3+3
140 S WETHERLY DR

$2,450,000 SPANISH

Charming 1930s Spanish in prime Beverly Hills. Spacious 
front yard is gated and opens to a wonderfulgrassy courtyard.
There are new hardwood floors everywhere and the gorgeous 
living room has French windows, beamed ceilings and a 
fireplace. There are three bedrooms and 2 1/2 bathrooms   
. Kitchen is light and bright with wonderful appliances and 
opens to a breakfast room.The garage has been converted 
to a guest house, with a kitchen area, 3/4 bath and washer/
dryer.This is a perfect family home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2 632H2

MLS#15-884427

SOPHISTICATED CONTEMPORARY ESTATE - 
JUST REDUCED

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

6+8
1166 SAN YSIDRO DR

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated contemporary estate in prime Beverly Hills. 
Recently updated w/ very modern touches. With high-
ceilings, skylights throughout, new designer ombre grey 
wood-floors. Grand first floor master suite w/ his/her 
bathrooms & closets & first floor guest suite. Living room 
opens to family room, office & exquisitely appointed kitchen 
w/ breakfast area. 3 additional rooms upstairs as well as a 
den. Outdoor area includes beautifully landscaped yard w/ 
large pool. Also for lease $23,500/month.

www.1166SanYsidroDrive.com

Open rev11-2 592D5

MLS#15-894905

TROUSDALE OPPORTUNITY

ELLIMAN/RODEO
Jeeb O'Reilly 310.980.5304

5+5.5
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,950,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Magnificent home in coveted Trousdale Estates. Grand scale 
& high ceilings throughout, the house boasts spacious living 
& entertaining spaces w/impeccable attention to detail. 
Chef's kitchen features a center island w/breakfast bar. 
Oversized master bedroom w/sitting area that overlooks the 
beautifully manicured backyard. Outdoor spaces provide 
a private California oasis w/outdoor loggia, pool with 
fountains, spa and fire pit.  Stunning city lights views 
enhance the elegance of this home!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 592G3

MLS#15-899531

TWILIGHT OPEN: TROUSDALE 
CONTEMPORARY WITH VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310.691.5935

4+4
1500 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,850,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light, bright contemporary w/ sweeping city to ocean views. 
Spacious living room, kitchen w/ top of the line appliances, 
breakfast area, dining room & media room. 3 beds including 
luxurious master w/ fireplace + an office that can become 
an add’l bed. Walls of glass open to the backyard featuring 
a grassy lawn, al fresco dining spaces, heated pool & spa. 
Luxury finishes and amenities such as a large gated motor 
court with parking for 6+ cars, new landscaping, updated 
entertainment system & more.

1500LomaVista.com

Open rev7:30-9:30 592G4

MLS#15-899531

CONTEMPORARY WITH VIEWS IN 
TROUSDALE

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310.691.5935

4+4
1500 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,850,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light, bright contemporary w/ sweeping city to ocean views. 
Spacious living room, kitchen w/ top of the line appliances, 
breakfast area, dining room & media room. 3 beds including 
luxurious master w/ fireplace + an office that can become 
an add’l bed. Walls of glass open to the backyard featuring 
a grassy lawn, al fresco dining spaces, heated pool & spa. 
Luxury finishes and amenities such as a large gated motor 
court with parking for 6+ cars, new landscaping, updated 
entertainment system & more.

1500LomaVista.com

Open rev11-2 592G4

MLS#15-892093

MAGNIFICENT NEWER TRADITIONAL 
ESTATE

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+7
219 N OAKHURST DR

$4,895,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

CUSTOM BUILT IN 1991, THIS SPECIAL & SPACIOUS 
HOME EXUDES CHARM AND CHARACTER! PERFECT 
CENTRAL PLAN. SUNLIT RMS W/HIGH CLNGS, WOOD 
FLRS, MOULDINGS, & FRENCH DRS. HUGE CENTER-ISLE 
ALLMILMO KITCH W/TOP APPLIANCES. BIG COFFERED-
CLNG FAMILY RM W/BAR/FP & GENEROUS BRKFST RM 
OPEN TO LUSH GRASSY YARD. 5 EN SUITE BDRMS. 
MASSIVE MASTER W/FP/BALCONY/DUAL WALK-INS/LUXE 
BA. GIANT LOWER-LVL MEDIA/REC RM W/BA. DIRECT-
ENTRY GARAGE. SUPERB CURB APPEAL ON ULTIMATE 
CORNER PROXIMATE TO THE FINEST AMENITIES.

WWW.219OAKHURST.COM

Refresh. red5275000
11-2 632H2

SOPHISTICATED, STYLISH MID-CENTURY IN 
TROUSDALE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden Williams 310.691.5935

5+6
400 CASTLE PL

$12,500,000

Authentic midcentury contemporized with modern updates at 
the end of a cul-de-sac in Trousdale. Gated and surrounded 
by mature trees. Features double-height floor to ceiling glass 
windows, clean lines & skylights. Oversized living room with 
walls of glass & two-sided fireplace, second living room, 
dining room, large updated kitchen w/ attached family room, 
& office loft. Swank master suite, second master, 2 guest 
beds + maids. Expansive pool terrace with al fresco dining 
areas & fireplace.

400CastlePlace.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#15-910589

ELEGANT & STYLISH FRONT CORNER UNIT

WEA
Magali Bergher 310-409-8733

2+2
433 N DOHENY DR #201

$775,000 MEDITERRANEAN

2 BRs & 2 BAs in Beverly Hills 90210. This turnkey split-level 
floor plan gives the feeling of residing in a home. A nicely 
position fireplace between the living room & dining room 
provides for a delightful entertaining area. Renovated kitchen 
w/stainless steel appliances. Master bedroom has a romantic 
fireplace & city views. 2 parking spaces. Walking distance to 
Bristol Farms, Ralphs Market & Sunday’s Farmers Market. 
City views of Hollywood Hills & Pacific Design Center. 
Earthquake insurance.

www.433doheny.com

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#15-917449

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Amir Nazarian 310-488-0167

5+7
1440 BELLA DR

$8,995,000 CONTEMP MED
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
Garage w/ Storage and Off-Street Parking. Move In Ready 
for Today's Discerning Buyer!

Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-917375

CHIC + SOPHISTICATED HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS ARCHITECTURAL

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Carrabba Group 3238992900

2+1.5
8806 WONDERLAND AVE

$849,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This 1963 architectural Laurel Canyon home has been 
updated to the 9s with clean lines in mind. A private entry 
with direct access from the garage takes you to a stunning 
living room & kitchen with walls of glass on both levels 
and bamboo floors throughout. The open plan kitchen 
was designed with the pro chef in mind. A large bar allows 
you to serve/entertain while you hone your culinary skills 
surrounded by a stunning redesign. Live. Play. Welcome to 
Wonderland.

www.8806Wonderland.com

Lunch NEW11-2

PERFECT CONDO ALTERNATIVE IN LOWER 
LAUREL CANYON

THE AGENCY
Darian Robin 310-963-9471

1+1.25
8409 RIDPATH DR

$720,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Laurel Canyon Bungalow extensively redesigned, remodeled 
and expanded to maximize light, space and access to the 
garden, flagstone lined patio and finished roof-top deck. 
Easy access to the outdoors seamlessly extends the living 
and entertaining area of the home for a comfortable Canyon 
lifestyle. Canyon views from garden and roof deck. Approved 
plans for a garden cabana. Master with fireplace and walk 
in closet. A partially finished bonus room with half bath and 
separate entrance.

stove, dishwasher, refrig, w/d hookup

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-917559

CANYON COTTAGE W PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 313-656-1800

1+1
8230 MANNIX DR

$599,000 TRADITIONAL

Cute & Cozy w Canyon Views Fr Every Rm. High Up In Laurel 
Canyon's Kirkwood Bowl. Watch Twinkling Lights Of Hm In 
The Hills or Stars In The Sky Fr Priv Outdr Living Rm Patio. 
Artist-Style Retreat w A "Crows Nest" Office/Studio Space 
Above the Hm's Roofline. Open Layout Blending Living Rm w 
Dining & Kit. Kit Feat A Vintage Wedgwood Stove w Griddle & 
Plenty of Counters & Cabinets.  Priv BR Ste w Cottage-esque 
Closet Drs & Extra Closet Space & Original Tiled Bungalow 
BA Complete w Cast Iron Tub!

www.8230Mannix.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-917253

RUSTIC 1923 COTTAGE  WITH SPACIOUS 
CANYON VIEWS

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron 310-432-6588

1+1
8186 GOULD AVE

$599,000 COTTAGE

Fixer alert in Laurel Canyon!!  2 story, large living room with 
brick fireplace. Kitchen with breakfast area. Nestled in the 
canyon with a peaceful shady back patio, 2 car garage and 
laundry room. Gould Ave is conveniently located in lower 
Laurel Canyon, minutes from Sunset. Quiet and private 
location. Probate sale, requires court confirmation.

Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-903341

OVER HALF A MILLION-DOLLAR 
REDUCTION! TWILIGHT OPEN: 5-7P!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

4+4.5
3946 FREDONIA DR

$2,995,000 2sty-MODERN

$580,000 REDUCTION on this modern 4BR/4.5BA stunner 
with open floor plan. Living, dining, chef's kitchen (indoors 
and out) with pocketing doors to allow access to entertaining-
sized decks. Indoor movie theater and roof deck with its own 
movie screen. Best-of-the-best finishes, technology, and 
construction. Views of city lights, Hollywood landmarks, and 
mountains. Heated infinity pool with party-sized spa. Fire 
pit with built-in seating. Half-court basketball court. Gated. 
TWILIGHT 5-7P TONIGHT!

www.FredoniaDrive.com

Open red3575000
11-2 GLAM!
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MLS#15-900551

A 4BR/5BA MID-CENTURY MARVEL IS 
MODERNIZED...POOL, VIEWS!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

4+5
3526 MULTIVIEW DR

$2,979,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Total re-do/expansion of a 1957 mid-century residence. 
Ultimate privacy abounds alongside dazzling jet-liner views. 
Double-gated crescent driveway and newly-constructed 
"Ferris Bueller's Day Off" glass garage. Inside the home are 
walls of glass, soaring 12' post-and-beam ceilings, walnut 
floors, and hand-made cabinetry. Living, dining, family, and 
den; two fireplaces. Indoor-outdoor living at its best with 
pool/spa, fire pit, and over 3,500 sq.ft. of outdoor decks. 
BONUS ALERT: VIP pool house!

www.3526Multiview.com

Open red2995000
11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#SR15080305CN

REDUCED PRICE!!!!!

OAK BROOK REALTY
Kevork Kevin Zanazanian (818) 212-9499

4+4
1636 QUEENS ROAD

$3,989,000 CONTEMPORARY

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!!!!!OVER 200K!!!!!!Magical 
Mediterranean revival nestled above Sunset Strip. This 
stunning authentic 4 bedroom 4 bathroom is dazzled with old 
world charm & modern flare. Architecturally inspiring home 
is beautiful & functional. Enter through a courtyard to a large 
dramatic skylight entry. Expansive split level open layout 
with distressed hardwood flooring mixed with imported tile. 
Grand living room, custom gourmet kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, formal dining room.

www.1636Queens.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#15-880209

INDOOR OUTDOOR LIVING WITH 
EXPLOSIVE VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

2+4
1835 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,595,000 MODERN

Capturing magnificent city and hillside views from its 
commanding perch, 1835 Sunset Plaza is an architectural 
treasure with a modern sophistication and an exquisite blend 
of indoor and outdoor living, minutes from the action of 
Sunset Plaza. The home's sharp angles and geometric forms 
are softened by the surrounding nature, which is weaved into 
every corner of the home.

www.theagencyre.com

Open rev11-2 592J4

MLS#15-900551

A 4BR/5BA MID-CENTURY MARVEL IS 
MODERNIZED...POOL, VIEWS!

KW | L.A. LUXE GROUP
Jeff Yarbrough 323.854.4300

4+5
3526 MULTIVIEW DR

$2,979,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Total re-do/expansion of a 1957 mid-century residence. 
Ultimate privacy abounds alongside dazzling jet-liner views. 
Double-gated crescent driveway and newly-constructed 
"Ferris Bueller's Day Off" glass garage. Inside the home are 
walls of glass, soaring 12' post-and-beam ceilings, walnut 
floors, and hand-made cabinetry. Living, dining, family, and 
den; two fireplaces. Indoor-outdoor living at its best with 
pool/spa, fire pit, and over 3,500 sq.ft. of outdoor decks. 
BONUS ALERT: VIP pool house!

www.3526Multiview.com

Open rev11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#15-907381

PIED'A-TERRE WITH VIEWS!

PROTRUST REAL ESTATE
Rick Albert 323-929-7653

3+2.5
1717 CRISLER WAY

$2,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

$100K below the appraisal! Head home and step onto the 
wide plank oak floors as you walk into the living room with 
floor to ceiling glass sliding doors leading to the redwood 
deck and overlooking one of the greatest views Los Angeles 
has to offer.  Past the dining room and into the kitchen where 
you can prepare your food out of the Sub-Zero fridge and 
prep on the Italian statuary marble counter tops and cook on 
the Wolf six-burner range.

Dshwshr,Intrcm,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2 593A4

MLS#14-760001

THIS IS YOUR NEXT SALE! YOU WANT TO 
SHOW THIS WINNER!

BRAND REALTY, INC.
Ronna Brand 323-650-8070

3+2
7904 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,925,000 HACIENDA

UBER Price!  KILLER Setting! One of a kind 1 story w/
long Priv Drive, renovated Span Hacienda approx ½ acre. 
PARADISE EVERYWHERE you look on FAMOUS Celebrity 
Row. Roomy 2 bd, 2 ba & Media rm/2nd master divided by 
liv rm w/firepl & bltin bkshelves, hi beam ceilings & wd flrs. 
Din rm opens to chef's kitch, grnite counters, full splash to 
wd cabinets. Slate flrs & bultin wash/dryer. Mster ste w/full 
ba w/granite & slate, lrge closets & adjoining 2nd bd/office. 
Pool & spa w/waterfall seats about 6.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Refresh. rev11-2 593A1

MLS#15-902845

2-STORTY ENGLISH IN SPAULDING SQUARE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Bill Lustig 310.770.0283

2+2
1363 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,895,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Set behind a white picket fence, broad lawn and a majestic 
Chinese Elm, this 2-story English beauty, is one of Spaulding 
Square’s prettiest and most coveted houses. Two bedrooms 
(including expansive 2nd story master suite) and two neo-
vintage full baths.  Den/Media room with French doors to 
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
bedrooms are separate & private. Master Bed features a 
large walk-in closet, lovely master bath w/ dual sinks, & 
separate shower & tub. Cozy home feeling w/ high ceilings, 
spacious dining area, inviting kitchen, & open living area.  
Private balcony w/ view. Dine w/ family in the breakfast area. 
Side-by-side laundry. Two-tandem parking in secured garage 
w/ guest parking & addt'l storage. Convenient to restaurants, 
shopping, & Century City.

Dshwshr,Intrcm,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-917869

BRIGHT & OPEN 2ND FLOOR, REAR-
FACING UNIT

COLDWELL BANKER
Brian Selem 310-442-1644

2+2
10626 HOLMAN AVE #2B

$659,000 CONTEMP MED

Great opportunity to own in prime Westwood in this 2 
bedroom / 2 bath unit with private balcony.  Great layout for 
entertainment with open flow with living area with fireplace 
and wet bar, dining area and kitchen island access.  Master 
bedroom offers large walk-in closet, and master bath with 
double sinks. Laundry inside with 2 secured parking spaces, 
and extra storage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-806139

MAJOR REDUCTION $2,695,000! SELLER 
SAYS SELL! OPEN TUES!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Linda May 310-777-6247

3+4
2191 CENTURY WOODS WAY #35

$2,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Century Woods guard gated Contemp 3+3.5 4483sf lux 
condo w/ Asian influenced décor.Voluminous LR opens to 
terrace as well as adjacent pvt den (optional 3rd bd) w/ FP. 
Chef’s kit flows into DR & Zen rock garden. Lux master w/ 
FP & patio, mstr ba incl: walk-in shower/clsts, built-ins.2nd 
ensuite bdrm completes residence. Oversized upstairs loft 
w/ patio. Amenities:gym, sauna, 2 parking spaces, storage, 
tennis court,2 pools & club house.Walking distance to the 
Century City mall & mins away from BH.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Intrcm,Other

Open red11-2 632E4

MLS#15-910369

FABULOUS AND COMPLETELY REMODELED

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310.598.0260

3+3
875 COMSTOCK AVE #4D

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous and completely remodeled, this Southwest 
contemporary unit is located on the prestigious Wilshire 
Corridor and boasts panoramic city views overlooking 
Century City and the Wilshire High Rises.  This home has a 
great layout of 3 bedrooms and 3 full baths all together, and 
features beautiful white marble flooring throughout, chef's 
kitchen, complete laundry unit, pantry, linen closet, breakfast 
area, full bar with wine refrigerator, and a large dining room.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open red11-2 632D2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-916895

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD!

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
David Kelmenson 310-500-1430

6+8
11909 FOXBORO DR

$5,399,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional style 3-level 6,000+/- Sq. Ft. 6-bed/8-bath home. 
Enormous cooks kitchen/family room combo that opens via 
glass paneled doors to a grassy yard, outdoor kitchen & 
outdoor dining area w/ built-in seating. Kitchen w/ top of the 
line Wolf/Sub-Zero stainless appliances. Lavish master suite 
w/ vaulted ceilings, huge custom built walk-in closet & large 
deck with views over the backyard. Crestron/Lutron smart 
house/home automation, movie theater, security cameras, 
touch-screen panels & gym.

www.FoxboroDrive.com

Open NEW11-2 631G3



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES118  |  TUESDAY, JUNE 30, 2015

MLS#15-902029

BRENTWOOD LUXURY ~ ALL NEW 
RENOVATION ~ 4,610 SF  IMMACULATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Michael Rodgers 310.280.8983

4+4
11905 SALTAIR TER

$4,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Newly Renovated Throughout. Gourmet Kitchen With 
CaesarStone Counter Tops Decora Custom Cabinets, 
Professional Grade Thermador Appliances, Range Oven & 
Two Dishwashers. Living Room, Family Room w/ Fireplace, 
Theatre Room, Large Bedrooms w/ En-Suite Baths,Walk-In 
Closets & Stunning Master Retreat, Villa Caprisi Hardwood 
Floors, Zanger Tiles And 27' Panoramic Folding Panel 
Doors (Full Glass) That open To Large Deck Area Perfect For 
Entertaining. An Incredible Home In A Most Desired Area.
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
in-unit washer/dryer.  Well-maintained pet-friendly building 
near restaurants, recreation center, dog park.  One parking 
spot plus guest parking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryr,Micro,Wshr,Air/heat

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-913805

LAS VENTANTAS PRIME UNIT

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Diane Forbes Halliburton 310-622-7410

4+4
11937 W SUNSET BLVD #2

$1,870,000 TRADITIONAL

Welcome to Las Ventanas, the ideal living in today's 
modern world. The timeless Santa Barbara Spanish Revival 
Architecture provides the grandeur of both privacy and 
luxury. The home is similar to NY Brownstone with its grace 
and varying levels. With a total of 4 beds, 3.5 baths, or 3 
beds and a media room. Some of the marvelous details 
include hand scraped maple floors, designer stonework, 
viking appliances, carved stone sinks, 15 foot ceilings,

BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood

Open rev1-2

MLS#15-898059

BOM! PARKING AVAILABLE IN GARAGE 
DURING OH

COLDWELL BANKER - SM
Gary Limjap 310.586.0339

4+5
11606 CHENAULT ST #301

$1,599,999 ARCHITECTURAL

Spectacular 2 story Penthouse on a cul-de-sac. Front 
facing w/total privacy/no common walls. Serene location 
w/fabulous greenery views. Impressive flr plan w/large 
windows. Dramatic 2 story ceilings. Distressed wood flrs. 
Fireplaces. Recessed lights. Large master w/walk-in closets. 
Remodeled bathroom w/granite & travertine. Master bath w/
separate tub/shower. Spacious kitchen w/granite counters 
& lots of cupboard space. Dining rm & large breakfast rm. 3 
balconies. Large separate storage area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open bom11-2 631H3

06 Brentwood Land

MLS#15-909197

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Rick Ojeda 310-902-7676

Land
3351 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,595,000 OTHER

Picturesque opportunity on approximately 4 acres of lush 
sprawling land in Mandeville Canyon. Ample flat pads and a 
spectacular 360 degree canyon view atop one of the parcels. 
Suggested minimum bid pricing is $1,595,000 and sealed 
bid offers are due by July 10th, 2015. Geological and Survey 
Reports available on site during open houses only.

Open rev1-3 591/C3

06 Brentwood Lease

gorgeous, light,bright,  one story 2 plus 2 house  tankless water heater washer/ dryer in the kitchen /plantation 
shutters  excellent floor plan, the garage has been converted to a storage, ,  .

631G3
2+1

300 S KENTER AVE
$4,950 1sty-VILLA

Refresh. red12-2

FARNOUSH AMIDFarnoush Amid 310567 7557
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Wsher/dryer/frMLS#15-893027

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#15-911225

STUNNING SPANISH STYLE VILLA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ali Rassekhi 310-359-5695

5+5
10574 BRADBURY RD

$2,999,000 2sty-SPANISH

Step into this beautiful home with a spacious living room 
with an authentic Spanish style fireplace, formal dining room, 
kitchen with top of the line Viking & Sub-Zero appliances and 
a large center island and a large family room that opens out 
to the yard and sparkling pool & spa. One large bedroom 
downstairs and master suite and 3 other bedrooms including 
a spacious 2nd family room upstairs! Beautiful Spanish tile 
& wood flooring and hand crafted doors including a custom 
garage door.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-904657

STATELY. ELEGANT. REFINED. | 
WWW.2529PATRICIA.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

5+6
2529 PATRICIA AVE

$3,195,000 CAPE COD

With breathtaking golf course views and close to some of 
the Westside's best amenities, this East Coast Traditional 
invites you to settle in and enjoy its comfortable elegance. 
Completed in 2014, this home is meticulous in design and 
abundant in upgrades. Downstairs has LR w/ FP, large DR, 
den/office, 5th BR w/ bath, gourmet kitch. opens to Fam. 
Rm. w/ FP and Fr. drs. to yd. w/ pl. & blt.-in BBQ. Upstairs 
has gracious Mstr ste. w/ golf course vw, 3 other en suite 
BR's & laundry rm.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red3495000
11-2 632E5

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

STUNNING RENOVATED SPANISH IN HOT 
FAIRCREST HIEGHTS

RESULTS REAL ESTATE
R.Posin|E.Donelson 310 839-8500

3+3
1748 ALVIRA ST

$1,249,000 1sty-SPANISH

Stunning Spanish 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom. Living room & 
dinning room w/ vaulted wood beamed ceilings & dark wood 
floors. Chef’s kitchen w/ a center island, stainless steel 
appliances, skylights & quartz counter tops. Master bedroom 
w/ walk-in closet & spa-like master bathroom w/ Carrera 
marble floors & counters, double sinks, separate soaking 
tub & shower. Two additional bedroom w/ walk-in closets & 
ensuite bathrooms. French doors lead from the living room 
to the massive backyard & patio.

www.RoryPosin.com

Open NEW11-2
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REMODELED AND MOVE-IN READR 3BR 
TRADITIONAL

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

3+3.5
1701 S CORNING ST

$1,119,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Remodeled 3BR+3.5BA Traditional in Beverlywood Adj. 
neighborhood. Features spacious living/dining area, 
renovated gourmet kitchen w/center island, custom cabinetry 
& stainless steel appls. Well-proportioned bedrooms & 
updated BAs including master BR w/master bath & double 
closets. Other features include dark flrs, recessed lighting & 
ample storage. Charming backyard w/grassy area & lovely 
patio space. Converted garage perfect for office/gym/
playroom. Close to BH, CC & Pico/Robertson shops.

www.1701SouthCorningStreet

Open NEW2-5 632/J5

CHARMING SPANISH ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Keith Scaduto 323-539-8250

3+2
1739 S SHENANDOAH ST

$995,000 SPANISH

3 Bed, 2 bath, Approx 1,612 sf, Approx 6,595 sf lot:  Lovely 
1931 Spanish Colonial Revival boasts character & period 
detail. Patio w/ curved archways. Indoor/outdoor living 
space, curved ceilings, hardwood floors, built in alcoves 
throughout. Spacious Living room w/ high ceilings. Updated 
Kitchen feat. Caesarstone counters, stainless appliances. 
Breakfast nook & beautiful Dining Room. Spacious master 
bed w/ abundant closet space. Enormous courtyard w 
organic veg gardens & water fountain.

www.1739SouthShenandoah.com

Open NEW11-2 632/J5

MLS#15-915501

RARE FIND IN BEVERLYWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
9603 BEVERLYWOOD ST

$1,599,000 TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 65 years. Bring your imagination! 
The possibilities here are endless. Remodel, flip or build new. 
The choice is yours. This home is light and bright with lots of 
windows and great air flow. 3 Bedrooms + Den and Family 
Room. Den could be used as possible 4th bedroom. 1 and 
3/4 baths. 2 fireplaces, central heat and air, great floor plan, 
Double garage. Fabulous backyard and patio; completely 
private. Close to Castle Heights school and everything 
walking distance.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-915501

BEVERLYWOOD HOME WITH ENDLESS 
POSSIBILITIES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
9603 BEVERLYWOOD ST

$1,599,000 TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 65 years. Bring your imagination! 
The possibilities here are endless. Remodel, flip or build new. 
The choice is yours. This home is light and bright with lots of 
windows and great air flow. 3 Bedrooms + Den and Family 
Room. Den could be used as possible 4th bedroom. 1 and 
3/4 baths. 2 fireplaces, central heat and air, great floor plan, 
Double garage. Fabulous backyard and patio; completely 
private. Close to Castle Heights school and everything 
walking distance.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#15-882863

BEV.HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

Units     
1139 S OAKHURST DR

$2,250,000 2sty-SPANISH

MAIN GATE & LOWER FRONT APT., NO. 1139, WILL BE 
UNLOCKED FOR VIEWING FROM 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM 
AT THE 06/30/2015 OPEN HOUSE. APT 1139 IS NOW FOR 
RENT AT $2,850.00 PER MONTH. Beverly Hills Adjacent 
REFURBISHED Spanish Four-Plex. Four 2 BdRm+1 Bath 
Apts. 1,150 Sq. Ft., Hard Wood Floors, Vaulted Ceilings, 
Front/Back Doors, Built-in Appliances plus Washers & Dryers 
in each Apt. MARKET RENTS are $2,600.00 to $2,850.00 Per 
Mo. or $133,800.00 Per Year. CURRENT TOTAL ANNUAL 
RENTS ARE $122,994.00 PER YEAR

Blt-Ins,GD,DshWshr,Refrig,STV,Wshr/Dyer

Open rev11-2 632H3

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#15-917873

RENOVATED LOWER FRONT UNIT THAT 
FEELS LIKE A HOME!

BEV. HILLS RLTY GRP
Craig A. Brick (310) 275-1908

2+1
1139 S OAKHURST DR

$2,850 1sty-SPANISH

MAIN GATE & LOWER FRONT APT., NO. 1139, WILL BE 
UNLOCKED FOR VIEWING FROM 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM 
AT THE 06/30/2015 OPEN HOUSE. THIS LARGE, 1,150 
SQ.FT., CLASSIC 1928 SPANISH LOWER FRONT 2 BDRM 
PLUS 1 BATH APARTMENT WAS JUST COMPLETELY 
RENOVATED! NEW FRONT AND BACK DOORS. NEW 
HARDWOOD FLOORS. NEW KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS 
STEEL APPLIANCES PLUS A NEW WASHER & DRYER.  
NEW FULL BATHROOM. 3 SEPARATE A/C HEAT UNITS; 
ONE IN THE LIVING ROOM AND ONE IN EACH BEDROOM. 
LANDLORD WILL CONSIDER A SMALL PET.

Blt-Ins,GD,DshWshr,Refrig,STV,Wshr/Dyer

Open NEW11-2 632H3

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-904333

WEST HOLLYWOOD BEAUTY ~ NEWLY 
RENOVATED ~ STUNNING!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Michael Rodgers 310.280.8983

5+4
394 HUNTLEY DR

$2,875,000 MEDITERRANEAN

5 BD / 4BA in 3,232 SF is Light & Bright Throughout 
With An Easy Flow For Entertaining. Dining Room, Family 
Room, Formal Living Room with Fireplace. Gourmet Kitchen 
with Viking Stove & Polished Stone Counters. Two Large 
Bedrooms Downstairs and Three Bedrooms Upstairs. The 
Luxurious Master Suite Features a Large Private Terrace, 
French Doors, Walk-In Closet, Remote Control Projector & 
Movie Screen, Lovely Spa Tub Bath & Beautiful City and 
Mountain Views.  MUST SEE

www.MichaelRodgers.com

Open NEW11-2 592J7

SPANISH OASIS

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310.623.1345

3+3.5
829 N STANLEY AVE

$1,795,000 1sty-SPANISH

Chic Spanish oasis in prime Melrose Village. Contemporary 
compound featuring 3 Bedrooms, 3.5 Bathrooms, pool, spa, 
cabana/office with French doors. Soaring ceilings and arches 
deliver the modern charm that sets this home apart from the 
others. Designer gourmet kitchen outfitted with stainless 
steel appliances and calacatta carrara marble counter tops. 
Gated and hedged for optimal privacy.

www.829Stanley.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-905947

REDUCED 500K! DON'T MISS THIS 
AMAZING PROPERTY!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

3+4
354 N SAN VICENTE

$2,475,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This new construction master piece is situated in prime 
West Hollywood.  Featuring three bedrooms and three 
and a half bathrooms, the home boasts a gourmet Leicht 
Designer Kitchen, hardwood floors and tons of natural light 
throughout.  The spacious master suite is complete with 
a private balcony.  Equipped with Nest thermostats and 
Control4 smart home technology, the house is up to date. 
The open floor plan is perfect for entertaining and the home 
flows beautifully.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red11-2 592J7
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MLS#15-910243

BEST VALUE IN WEST HOLLYWOOD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 310-386-9086

3+3
8913 ASHCROFT AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

3 bd, 3 bth private 2-sty contemp villa in the heart of West 
Hollywood.   This distinctive home feat a redone European-
inspired  kitchen w stainless back splash, SS appliances & 
separate breakfast area.   High ceilings, skylights, distressed 
dark wood, costume lighting, crown moldings and stone 
flooring throughout blend seamlessly to create a designer 
quality finish. The 2nd story master features a wood burning 
fireplace, a spa-like bath w dry sauna, lanai, walk-in closet, 
sitting area.

www.8913Ashcroftave.com

Open rev11-2 592

MLS#15-903513

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Brill 310-748-3764

3+3
506 WEST KNOLL DR

$1,850,000

Private and gated with courtyard entry this pristine 3 
bedroom 3 bath home has been beautifully updated with 
attention to detail and authenticity. Features include 
wainscoting, hardwood floors, fireplace, light bright living 
room with space for a baby grand piano. charming kitchen w/
breakfast room. Master bedroom and chic bathroom leading 
to lush outdoors w/ garden and waterfall. Detached studio or 
home office  and 2 car garage on nice large lot in best part 
of West Hollywood.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2 593D1

MLS#15-904537

ONE OF ONLY TWO HOUSES STILL 
AVAILABLE AT BENTO BOX 5 IN WEHO/LA

KELLER WILLIAMS
Erik Lerner 310-734-8120

3+4
8107 W ROMAINE ST

$1,525,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The only 3-bedroom Bento Box 5 house still available. 
Expansive south exposure and sweeping views. Penthouse 
suite with outdoor living area, fireplace, LA panorama. 
Flexible live-work-family layout. Loft-like living/dining/
kitchen level. Parlor/office/den entry from private front 
porch on Romaine or 2-car garage. Smart new construction 
by Modative. Shopping, dining, entertainment, transit: 
Walkscore 92.

www.BentoBox5.com

Refresh. rev11-2 593A6

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

STUNNING MODERN TOWN HOME IN 
PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD!

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

2+3
1220 N ORANGE GROVE AVE, UNIT 12

$1,285,000 3sty-MODERN

Gorgeous two bedroom, three bathroom town home in prime 
West Hollywood. Expansive ceiling height enhances the 
open flow. Fantastic mezzanine loft looks out onto the living 
room.  Two en suite bedrooms on the upper level feature 
generous walk in closets. Sophisticated modern living at 
its finest!

Range/Oven, Freezer, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-916859

SPECTACULAR UNIT W/ 180 DEGREE VIEWS 
- DONE TO PERFECTION!

COLDWELL BANKER
Christophe Choo (310)777-6342

1+1
818 N DOHENY DR #904

$988,000 MODERN

Sexy & spectacular view unit at the popular full-service 
Doheny Plaza. This stunning unit offers jetliner 180 degree 
views from downtown LA to the ocean.  Recently renovated, 
this unit boasts Italian porcelain tiles in the liv rm, kitchen 
& balcony, built-in electric FP, recessed lighting & built-in 
speakers. Custom European kitchen cabinetry & Bosch 
appliances. Gorgeous master bedrm w/ custom designer 
closet systems & breathtaking bathrm. An exceptional unit 
for the most discriminating buyer.

DohenyPlazaViewCondo.com

Open NEW11-2 592H7

MLS#15-913003

3-BEDROOM, 3-BATH IN FULL SERVICE 
HIGHRISE

LESLIE THOMAS ZADOR
Leslie "Les" Zador 818-995-9448

3+3
1155 N LA CIENEGA #209

$900,000 MID-CENTURY

PRICED TO SELL--WESTVIEW TOWERS.  The only 
3-bedroom, 3-bath condo for sale in West Hollywood for 
under $1,000,000 that's in a full service high-rise.  LOW HOA 
DUES!  Spacious secondary bedrooms, and 40-ft. travertine 
balcony extending from the living room to the expansive 
master bedroom.  Dual-glazed windows throughout for 
minimum sound penetration.  The Unit has been extensively 
remodeled (modern kitchen and bathrooms, hardwood floors 
throughout) and shows beautifully.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-917473

SOPHISTICATED 1+2 WITH AMAZING 
VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

1+2
999 N DOHENY DR #1103

$899,000 MODERN

Chic 1+2 crnr unit in the Doheny West Towers w/dramatic 
north-west views of the Hollywood Hills. Contemp living 
space w/walls of glass that open to a lrg 35’ terr creating a 
perfect indr/outdr flow for entertaining.  The designer kit is 
complete w/Subzero & Bosch appl’s. This unit features dark 
wd flrs & lrg 1 bdrm w/a huge walk-in closet.  Prestigious full 
service bldg incl a doorman, pool, spa, gym & valet parking 
for gsts. Located right off S Strip & close to Beverly Hills 
shopping & dining.

Co-listed with Beth Green 310.691.5917

Open NEW11-2 592H6

MLS#15-912505

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED  2/2 WEST 
HOLLYWOOD CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS-HH
Eric Hellyar 310-430-4082

2+2
8400 DE LONGPRE AVE #213

$639,000 CONTEMPORARY

GORGEOUS, COMPLETELY REMODELED 2 BED, 2 BATH 
SPACIOUS UNIT LOCATED IN THE HEART OF WEST 
HOLLYWOOD & THE SUNSET STRIP. NEW WIDE PLANK 
OAK HARDWOOD FLOORING, DESIGNER BATHROOMS 
WITH SUBWAY TILE SHOWERS , HEXAGON TILE FLOORS, 
CESARSTONE COUNTER-TOPS. SEAMLESS GLASS 
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
ceilings, hardwood floors, recessed lighting, and spacious 
living room with a sliding wall of glass that opens to the 
balcony and its unobstructed Hollywood Hills views. Cook's 
kitchen and dining area have Quartzstone counter tops, 
stainless steel appliances and exquisite back splash.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-910033

OPEN HOUSE 2BD/2BA CONDO RARE 
OPPORTUNITY GREAT LOCATION

THE COLLECTIVE
Karen Numme 3238042008

2+2
8474 ROMAINE ST #101

$619,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Charming corner unit 985 sq.ft 2bd/2ba condo highly 
desirable location Romaine & Alfred This is first unit available 
in 10yrs.in this well maintained Mediterranean 8unit bldg. 
Entry to unit is private. Classic Gas Burning Fireplace 
in Livingroom.2 Balconies off Livingroom & Dining Area 
with glass doors that provide natural light.Tile floors, 
Recessed lighting, Double-Paned Windows, Mediterranean 
Style Cabinetry in Kitchen, Lg Master Bedroom w/en suite 
Bathroom,2 Tandem Pking Spaces, Gated Garage

Dshwshr,Intrcm,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#15-916855

THE IDEAL OWNER-USER DUPLEX

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
St. James + Canter 310-291-1029

Duplex    
972 N SAN VICENTE BLVD

$1,895,000 CRAFTSMAN

Located in prime West Hollywood between Santa Monica 
Blvd & World Famous Sunset Strip! Sited on a 6839 SF lot 
with WDR4B zoning no FAR restrictions, & a height restriction 
of 45 ft. /4 stories, this is an excellent investment opportunity 
for a condo/multi-family developer. The 2 separate buildings 
are comprised of a 3 BD + 2 BA main house in the front & a 
2 BD +1 BA unit above a garage in the back. n-site laundry 
machines, private 2 car garage.

www.974Sanvicente.com

Open NEW11-2

WEHO DUPLEX, SUPER LOCATION & 
OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Bret Parsons 310-497-5832

Duplex    
436 NORWICH DR

$1,349,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Side-by-side duplex in PRIME West Hollywood location! 
South of Melrose; east of San Vicente. One unit is a 
2+1; other unit is a 1+1. Well maintained w/upgrades. 
Delivered occupied w/month-to-month tenants. Optimum for 
owner-user or development potential. Inspection report and 
appraisal summary available.

www.436Norwich.com

Open NEW11-2 592/J7

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#14-816573

MODERN NEW CONSTRUCTION-
REDUCED-JUST OFF ABBOT KINNEY!

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

4+4
739 CALIFORNIA AVE

$2,488,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by R&D Architects of Venice, this contemporary 
residence couples exposed concrete walls w/walls of glass 
& pop-out windows providing both solid construction & 
privacy w/immense amounts of light & air in this Unparalleled 
Venice Residence. Panoramic views can be seen from the 
large rooftop deck w/an area for barbeque w/gas, water & 
electrical connections.  Build It Green features such as solar 
hot water & recaptured rain water. Walking distance to Abbot 
Kinney & Restaurants.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. red2595000
11-2 671H5

A VENETIAN TREASURE!

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

2+2
128 PARK PL

$1,495,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Sweet 2 bed/1 bath remodeled cottage on a great Venice 
Walk-street.  This original Venice Craftsman bungalow has 
all of the original detailing that encompasses the craftsman 
style including wainscoting boxed ceilings, bead board wall 
coverings, intricate glass cabinet built-ins all elements from 
the early 1900’s. Country kitchen w/deep stone farm sink & 
custom cabinets adds to the Craftsman ambiance of this 
home. Rounding out this darling home is the radiant sun-lit 
warm inviting front porch.

Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Stove/Oven

Lunch NEW1-2 671-G5
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MLS#15-908551

ONE OF THE BEST OPPORTUNITIES IN 
VENICE- AMAZING VALUE!

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

3+1
1390 MORNINGSIDE WAY

$1,095,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

A traditional California bungalow nestled in a fabulous 
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
pool & spa. Master Suite w/ updated Bath. Laundry in unit. 
Private 1 car garage w/ extra storage. Serene setting w/ lush 
landscaping in an ideal location just South of Montana on a 
tree lined street

Open NEW11-2 631E7

ARCHITECTURAL GEM!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Peter Turman 424-442-9138

2+2
2433 28TH ST, UNIT G

$819,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Chic and sophisticated architectural treasure in Santa 
Monica. AIA award-winning Suntech Townhouses, by Urban 
Forms, 1981. Striking town house w visible pipe railings, light 
poles, exposed chimneys, and rooftop bridges dramatizes 
the smartly designed building & is a timeless model of 
superior design, in the heart of happening Sunset Park. 
Private entrance, open kitch/dining/living room, walls of 
glass, AC, 20 Ft ceilings, newer W/D in unit, 2 f/p's, wood 
flrs & rooftop sundeck w panoramic views.

www.243328thG.com

Open NEW11-2 671/J1

MLS#15-917799

BRIGHT, SPACIOUS TOWNHOUSE IN PRIME 
SANTA MONICA LOCATION!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Michel Bron (310)467-8042

2+2.25
1236 CHELSEA AVE #1

$818,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Desirable Santa Monica location! Front facing unit with lots 
of light! Only one common wall. Small alcove perfect for 
breakfast nook/office. Master bdrm has en-suite bathroom 
and high ceilings giving a spacious feel with small patio off 
of bedroom and large walk-in closet. Separate laundry room 
upstrs. Private patio off living room. Lots of storage! 2 car 
garage with direct entry to unit. Walking distance to St Johns 
Hospital, McKinley Elmtry School, Whole Foods and other 
restaurants. Low HOA.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#15-917073

STATE OF THE ART ARCHITECTURAL 
DESIGN!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-899-3584

3+3
1611 SUNSET AVE

$7,800 ARCHITECTURAL

Home offers a warm spacious floor plan. Upon entry you 
see a spacious living room with exposed beams. This feeds 
into the updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances 
and dining area. First floor also features a modern master 
bedroom with a deck offering views. Master bath with stand 
alone shower and spa tub. Additional features on the ground 
level include two bedrooms, two updated bathrooms.. The 
second floor offers a large family room and a roof top deck 
that offers amazing views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 671H3

MLS#15-917971

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ruth Shari 310-442-1646

2+3
2339 34TH ST #43

$3,100 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Nicely laid out and roomy townhouse with 2 BR, 2.5 BA 
in quiet and sunny courtyard complex. Open floor plan 
downstairs with half bath, laundry and an eat in kitchen 
opening to a small patio.  Up there are 2 master suites 
with vaulted ceilings, balcony, recessed lighting, walk in 
closets. Garage, 2 x by x. Huge storage locker. This condo 
is well located near Trader Joe, custom shops, Upper West, 
Farmer's Market, Clover and Virginia Parks and Grant 
Elementary School, plus great access to highways.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Oth

Open NEW11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#15-917321

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-293-9280

7+10
1630 AMALFI DR

$12,899,000 CAPE COD

This brand new estate sits on one of the best streets in the 
coveted Palisades Riveria, home to LA's top celebrities. The 
design by Huntington Estate Homes flawlessly transitions b/t 
cape cod & contemporary styles, catering to quintessential 
indoor/outdoor southern California living. There are 7 beds & 
9 baths in 10,500 sq ft on an 18,600 sq ft lot w/ magnificent 
ocean views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

DESIGNER PERFECT SPANISH 
MEDITERRANEAN

THE AGENCY
Arana/Brunkhorst 424-231-2400

5+7
629 FRONTERA DR

$6,495,000 3sty-SPANISH

This custom designed 5 beds, 7 baths exudes warmth 
& emotional delight.Enter through the fountain courtyard 
into a haven of exquisite details & imported materials.
Main level has living rm w/ fireplace,dining rm w/ French 
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
retaining much of its original integrity. Don't miss this 
exceptional opportunity!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW12-2 633A3

MLS#15-914053

GORGEOUS SPANISH W/ BONUS ROOM 
NEAR GROVE

KW LARCHMONT
The Kostrey Collection 310-382-4908

3+2
1009 S BURNSIDE AVE

$1,300,000 1sty-SPANISH

Fabulous Spanish 3BR/2BA w/ over 2,000 sq ft, barreled 
ceilings, fireplace and original hardwood floors. The gourmet 
kitchen w/ professional stainless DCS range, 2 fridges, 
granite counters and custom cabinetry. Master bed has large 
walk-in closet and ensuite bath w/ Travertine marble, a deep 
jetted tub and frameless glass shower. Features bonus room 
w/ separate entrance. The private backyard boasts 2 fruit 
trees. Three car garage and ample driveway parking.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridge,Rng/Ovn,Washer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-913987

CONTEMPORARY, MEDITERRANEAN, & 
SMART LIVING

WEA
Dwayne P Henry 213-700-2590

5+6
128 N EDINBURGH AVE

$3,199,000 CONTEMP MED

Prime Beverly Grove location. 2-story home w/5 bdrms, 
5.5 baths, & 3 fireplaces! Mature landscaping, Ceaserstone 
counters, Viking & Sub Zero appliances, Southland windows, 
Grohe plumbing, Walker Zanger limestone & tile, walnut 
hardwood floors, wired sound system. 2-car garage w/direct 
entry & alarm system w/security cameras. Amazing master 
bdrm w/balcony, fireplace, bath & walk-in closet. Fantastic 
yard, pool, spa, waterfall & cabana. An entertainers or family 
dream home seconds from the Grove.

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#15-898279

SPECIAL TWILIGHT OPEN 6-8PM | FOOD & 
DRINKS SERVED

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Adam Sires/Mike Nourmand 310.498.1024

4+3.5
341 N SWEETZER AVE

$2,275,000 SPANISH

Gated 4 BR + 3.5BA home, remodeled with high end fixtures 
& finishes throughout. Large LR w/ tiled fireplace overlooks 
the front yards lush landscaping. Formal DR & den leads you 
to the beautiful eat-in gourmet kit w/ center-island, carrera 
marble counters & Viking appliances. Kitchen overlooks 
expansive rear yard that lead out to a sparkling pool, large 
grassy pad & rear deck. 3 BR upstairs include a master suite 
w/ a walk-in closet, marble bathroom & French doors over-
looking the rear yard.

www.341Sweetzer.com

Open rev6-8 593A7

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#15-915879

GORGEOUS, LUXURIOUS, REMODELED 
DUPLEX!

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Jodi T. & Chris K. (310) 428-7724

1146 S STANLEY AVE
$1,995,000 SPANISH

Each unit w 4 bedrooms, incl a master suite w marble tile, 
2 sinks, tub and shower, and 2 additional baths. Hardwood 
and porcelain tile floors in each unit. The kitchen's quartz 
countertops provide extensive counter space and open 
into a lovely breakfast area. Separate dining rm and large 
living room. Downstairs unit has French doors leading to 
beautiful backyard that's perfect for entertaining and family 
gatherings. New central HVAC in both units, Updated 
plumbing and electrical. 4 car garage.

None

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#15-917995

COUNTRY ENGLISH IN UP AND COMING 
HOLLYWOOD/SUNSET AREA

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Cecille Cohen (213) 810-9949

4+3
1426 N SYCAMORE AVE

$989,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Four bedrooms, 3 baths home. Living room with fireplace. 
opening to dining room. Granite kitchen, 2 master bedrooms 
with walk-in closet plus two additional bedrooms. Lovely 
enclosed yard. Move in - condition. Close to shopping, 
restaurants and public transportation. No Saturday showings.

Dshwer, Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2 593D5

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

TRANQUIL HILLSIDE OASIS WITH VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kirk Gerou 323.671.1272

2+2
1429 WESTERLY TER

$950,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Tranquil hillside retreat in prime Silver Lake location. Features 
include 2 bedrooms, 1.75 baths, two flex spaces that would 
be ideal home office areas, lower level room that could make 
a nice 3rd bedroom. Professionally designed and planted 
yard with multiple fruit trees, raised planting box, large deck 
with pergola. Ideal entertainers home with great indoor 
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
Louise, Carole King. Home to other celebrities including 
David Carradine, Barbara Hershey, Frank Zappa. Gated/
private on 2/3 of an acre. Main level has master & 3 add 
bd, dining, living, sunroom, deck, kitchen. Lower level has 2 
guest suites & family room. Outdoor area has pool, 2 grassy 
areas, BBQ area, bamboo forest & sports court.

www.3222BendaPlace.com

Open NEW11-2 563/D7

STUNNING 2-STORY MODERN JUST 
COMPLETED THIS YEAR

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J. Altman & M. Abramov 310.819.3250

5+6
3035 LONGDALE LN

$2,995,000 2sty-MODERN

5BD/6BA, 20ft commanding foyer w/architectural staircase, 
expansive LR w/wet bar & wood vaulted ceilings, Fleetwood 
disappearing drs. Chef’s kitchen w/Miele appliances, 
center island & Scavolini Italian cabinets. Main flr bedrm, 
master suite & office. Upstairs master retreat, guest suite, 
entertainment rm w/full bar. Lutron lighting, whole-home 
Definitive Technology speakers, designer slabs & tiles by Ann 
Saks/Walker Zanger. Lush backyard w/cyn views. Located at 
end of private & quiet cul-de-sac

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2 593/E1

MLS#15-903429

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Sherri Rogers 213-537-0114

4+5
2820 WESTSHIRE DR

$1,995,000 CONTEMP MED

THE QUINTESSENTIAL HOLLYWOOD LAUNCH PAD. THIS 
TUSCAN VILLA WITH JETLINER VIEWS HAS BEEN HOST 
TO A VIRTUAL WHO'S WHO OF HOLLYWOOD MUSICIANS, 
ACTORS AND ARTISTS. 4 BEDS, 4.5 BATHS. SALT WATER 
POOL WITH SUN SHELF, DUAL MASTER SUITES WITH 
AMAZING BATHS, GYM, BILLIARD ROOM, SELF CONTAINED 
GUEST HOUSE WITH THE POSSIBILITY OF A RECORDING 
STUDIO, VAULTED HAND HEWN BEAM CEILINGS. CHEF'S 
KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS APPLIANCES, POOL AREA 
FEATURES A BUILT-IN BARBEQUE AND STUNNING CITY 
TO OCEAN VIEWS. SUBLIME!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2 593G1
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MLS#15-916043

SPANISH IN BRONSON CANYON

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Holly Purcell 310-890-4023

5+4
5867 LOCKSLEY PL

$1,650,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spacious & elegant Spanish home including 5 bedrooms 
& 4 baths. On the ground level is one of the most beautiful 
rooms in the house, the elegant wood paneled library w/ it's 
cozy fireplace. The kitchen is remodeled w/ quartz counter 
tops & stainless appliances and opens out for easy access 
to the dining table & guests.  After dinner, guests can enjoy 
the formal living rm in the sparkle of its luxurious surfaces & 
the warm flame of the fire place.  Upstairs family room, pool, 
hot tub, & sauna.

www.LocksleyPlace.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-916657

SOUTH OF FRANCE NESTLED IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Laurent Louvet/Don Wight 310-734-2102

3+3
6393 BRYN MAWR DR

$1,575,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautiful Hollywood Hills Spanish Villa, circra 2007.  
Architectural masterpiece offers meticulously crafted detail  
that exudes prestige.  Entertainer's Dream home with huge, 
private, Resort-style patio - builtin BBQ, fountain, dining 
area.  Spacious Gourmet Chef kitchen, large dining area and 
fireplace in living room.  Amazing City views from master 
suite - double vanity, spa tub, walk in closet and viewing 
Balcony.  Two additional guest bedrooms with direct access 
to Patio.

www.TheLouvetGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-891091

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH 2-STORY

WEA
James Nasser 310-351-9450

3+4
6001 GRACIOSA DR

$2,599,000 SPANISH

Spanish 2-story. Private and Gated. 3 bedroom, 4 bathrooms, 
spectacular Pool with a Spa. Views of the ocean and 
canyons. Immaculate remodel with designer surfaces. Done, 
Done and Done.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 593G2

MLS#15-903205

HOLLYWOOD HILLS ARCHITECTURAL

RODEO REALTY - BH
P. Maurice T. Rustad 310-623-8819

3+3
6433 DEEP DELL PL

$1,199,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Back on Market (buyer's loan was not approved). Previously 
sold with multiple offers. Light-filled canyon architectural 
home in Vine Hills/Hollywood Hills. Turn-key, and highly 
upgraded, this open concept floor plan home features 3 
story soaring entry, huge living room, dining room, and very 
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